
4000K/6500K

PSU/PSD/IAO/IAP/PoE/TWH
597x597mm/297x1197mm

Recessed
50,000 hours (L70 B50)

CE, IEC60598 (CB scheme)

RC650B LED40S CRI 80
4000lm

29W
140 lm/W

80
16

25oC

RC600B LED40S CRI 90
4000lm

29W
135 lm/W

90
16

25oC

PowerBalance G4 RC650B/ RC600B

Philips’ most energy-efficient office norm-compliant LED luminaire. It’s more than halves energy costs 
compared to a T5 solution, and the light source has a longer lifetime. This results in significantly lower 
operational costs.

Benefits
Excellent glare control, UGR 15~16

≥75% energy efficient compared to 
conventional TL solution, additional saving 
with motion sensing and daylight harvesting

Modular flexibility offering more sizes to 
cater different needs

Features
•  High energy efficacy up to 140 lm/W
•  CRI 90 - Conformity to WELL
•  Multiple control interface available

Applications
•  Open plan office
•  Cell office
•  Public indoor area
•  Meeting/Training room

PANEL

IP20SDCM
≤5 220-240V

50/60Hz
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Technical specifications
Model

Sustainable performance

System lumen
System power
System efficacy
Color temp.
CRI
UGR
Working temp.
Driver
Dimensions
Mounting
Lifetime
Standards/ Certifications

Note: Product specifications can be changed without prior notice.
           More options are available on request. Please contact your local representatives.


