# PowerBalance G4 RC650B/ RC600B

# Sustainable performance

Philips' most energy-efficient office norm-compliant LED luminaire. It's more than halves energy costs compared to a T5 solution, and the light source has a longer lifetime. This results in significantly lower operational costs.

#### **Benefits**

- Excellent glare control, UGR 15~16
- ≥75% energy efficient compared to conventional TL solution, additional saving with motion sensing and daylight harvesting
- Modular flexibility offering more sizes to cater different needs

#### **Features**

- High energy efficacy up to 140 lm/W
- CRI 90 Conformity to WELL
- · Multiple control interface available

### **Applications**

- · Open plan office
- Cell office
- · Public indoor area
- · Meeting/Training room



## **Technical specifications**

reclificat specifications		
Model	RC650B LED40S CRI 80	RC600B LED40S CRI 90
System lumen	4000lm	4000lm
System power	29W	29W
System efficacy	140 lm/W	135 lm/W
Color temp.	4000K/6500K	
CRI	80	90
UGR	16	16
Working temp.	25°C	25°C
Driver	PSU/PSD/IAO/IAP/PoE/TWH	
Dimensions	597x597mm/297x1197mm	
Mounting	Recessed	
Lifetime	50,000 hours (L70 B50)	
Standards/ Certifications	CE, IEC60598 (CB scheme)	
		<u> </u>

Note: Product specifications can be changed without prior notice.

More options are available on request. Please contact your local representatives.

